WorldWide Electric Corporation
ACROSS-LINE STARTER
WorldWide Electric Corporation
Toll Free: 1-800-808-2131 ext 4 ♦ www.worldwideelectric.net
HP By Voltage Auxiliary
Contact
(Standard)
Model
Number200
Volt
230
Volt
460
Volt
2 2 5 1NO+1NC WALS2 / WALS5
3 3 7.5 1NO+1NC WALS3 / WALS7.5
5 5 10 1NO+1NC WALS5-10 / WALS5 / WALS10
7 7.5 10 1NO+1NC N/A
7.5 10 20 2NO+2NC WALS7.5 / WALS10-20 / WALS10
WALS20
10 10 25 2NO+2NC WALS25
10 15 30 2NO+2NC WALS15-30 / WALS15 / WALS30
15 20 40 2NO+2NC WALS20-40 / WALS20 / WALS40
20 25 50 2NO+2NC WALS25-50 / WALS25/WALS50
25 30 50 2NO+2NC WALS30
30 30 60 2NO+2NC WALS30 / WALS60
40 40 75 2NO+2NC WALS40 / WALS75
40 50 100 2NO+2NC WALS50 / WALS100
60 60 125 2NO+2NC WALS60 / WALS125
60 75 150 2NO+2NC WALS75 / WALS150
100 100 200 2NO+2NC WALS100 / WALS200
Coil Voltage Availability
Nominal (ordering)
voltage
AC